
6/16/2025

2025-2026 COMMERCE LADY TIGERS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Site Varsity JV1 JV2

Friday Aug 8 Scrimmage                                            N.
Lamar, Bonham, Detroit Home 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM

Saturday Aug 9 Scrimmage                              
Wolfe City, Boles, Quinlan, Como-Pickton Home 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM

Monday Aug 11 North Hopkins Home 1:00 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
Tuesday Aug 12 Wills Point Away 6:30 5:30 4:30

Friday August 15 Eustace Home 4:30 5:30 6:30
Tuesday Aug 19 Mineola Away 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

Thurs/Sat Aug 21,22,23 Denison Showcase Away TBD --- ---

Tuesday Aug 26 Como Pickton Away 6:00 PM 5:00 PM

Thurs/Sat Aug 28/30 Labor Day Smash Home Varsity Only

Tuesday Sept 2 Bonham Away 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

Th/Fr/Sa Sept 4,5,6 Sulphur Springs Tourn. Away 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Tuesday Sept 9 North Lamar   Home 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Friday Sept 12 BYE - - -

Tuesday Sept 16 Quinlan Away 6:30 PM 5:00 PM

Friday Sept 19 Avery Home 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Tuesday Sept 23 Chisum Away 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Friday Sept 26 Mt. Vernon Away 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Tuesday Sept 30 Prairiland (MS Recognition) Home 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30

Friday Oct 3 Rains Home 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

Tuesday Oct 7 Lone Oak Away 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

Friday Oct 10 Chisum Home 6:30 PM 5:30 4:30 PM
Tuesday Oct 14 Mt. Vernon (Senior Night) Home 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Friday Oct 17 Prairiland Away 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 18:30

Tuesday Oct 21 Rains Away 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30
Friday Oct 24 Lone Oak (Homecoming) Home 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

       District certiication: Nov 1
Head Coach:  Ashley Hagood                                
Assistant Coaches: Falon Young, Teri Miller

Bi District: Nov 3-4

Area: Nov 6-8

AD: John McSheffery  GC: Christopher Williams RegionalQuarterfinals: Nov 10-11

Principal: Jenna O'Neal ATC: Tammy Carrell Regional Tournament: Nov 13-14
Superintendent: Steve Drummond State Tournament: Nov 19-21
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2024-2025 COMMERCE MIDDLE SCHOOL LADY TIGERS 
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Date Day Opponent Site 8A 8B 7A 7B

August 21 Thursday Chisum Home 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

August 25 Monday Mt Vernon Home 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

September 4 Thursday Prairiland Away 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

September 8 Monday Rains Home 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

September 13 Saturday Caddo Mills B-team "Dual" Tournament                          TBA

September 15 Monday Lone Oak Home 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

September 22 Monday Chisum Away 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

September 27 Saturday Bonham  7th/8th A Team Tournament TBA

September 29 Monday Mt Vernon Away 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

October 6 Monday Prairiland Home 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

October 13 Monday Rains Away 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

October 20 Monday Lone Oak Away 7:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

8th Grade VB Coach: Imani Taylor

7th Grade VB Coach:            Alyssa Folwer       

 AD: John McSheffery                                  Girls Coordinator: Christopher Williams

Principal: Jenna O'Neal

Superintendent:  Steve Drummond



6/16/2025



6/16/2025


